w w w . i s t a r u s a . c o m
INTRODUCTION
FEATURES
96
D-300-PFS
The 3U industrial rackmount chassis D Storm D-300-PFS. It features two 5.25 and six 3.5 bays
for high density storage application. D-300-PFS backplane supports 7 full-length add-on cards.
Optional Aluminum Body reduces total chassis weight and also provides enhanced thermal cooling

   change without notice
:: Limited Life Time Warranty
:: Last Update: Oct/2007
POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Model Number Page
RP-COMBO-SLIM N/A
T-7-SA 158
TC-Rail-20/24/26 160
Model Number Page
DD-300-DR/DS/DBlue/DG N/A
BPU-230SATA 154
DD-Fan60/80 162-163
TC-iStorm 7/8 160
Model Number Output Page
TC-350PD1 350W 230
TC-400PD1 400W 230
TC-500PD1 500W 230
TC-600PD2 600W 234
TC-650PD2 650W 234
Model Number Output Page
TC-700PD2 700W 234
TC-750PD2 750W 234